
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-1119. Exam Schedule

Tue, 09 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Optical Methods in Information Processing  B20-204, B20-401
 Cheryomhin P.A., Shifrina A.V.

Fri, 12 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Photonics  B20-204, B20-401  Nebavskiy V.A.
Tue, 16 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Laser Physics  B20-401  Kotkovskiy G.E.
Mon, 22 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Optoelectronics  B20-203  Cheryomhin P.A., Shifrina A.V.
Tue, 23 Apr 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Principles of Plasma Physics  B20-203  Kuznetsov A.P.
Mon, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B20-203  Ivanov A.A.
Tue, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B20-211  Ivliev S.V., Savchenkov P.S.
Mon, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heterogeneous land mass and technology of microwave electronics  B20-403,

B20-465  Vasilievskiy I.S., Ryndya S.M.
Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-402  Sergeeva D.Y., Savchenko A.A.
Mon, 13 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-287  Borisyuk P.V., Vasiliev O.S.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Bioinformatics  B20-301  Kalmykov L.V.
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 EXAM Philosophy  S22-501  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Physical Optics  B21-203, B21-204  Starikov R.S.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Theoretical Quantum Electronics  M23-203  Zubarev I.G.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 10:05 Oscillation Theory  B21-203, B21-204  Ivliev S.V., Kazieva T.V.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Oscillations in Quantum Radiophysics Theory  B21-212  Vovchenko E.D.,

Kazieva T.V.
Thu, 23 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Methods of Laser Diagnostics  M23-203, M23-207  Gubskiy K.L.
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Fiber Lasers  M23-203, M23-207  Petrovskiy V.N.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics  M23-202  Krasavin A.V.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  B21-104  Avtushko V.P.
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  B23-902  Fomin O.Y.
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  B23-702  Fomin O.Y.


